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12 de Septiembre de 2020

ABSOLUTO - 22 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL
( ) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DONATELLA DU GONZALEZ
LANDEL ALONSO,
KANNAN / KELLY Guill
1 / 126108 uttiermo 220538 ES
D'AMAURY X QUIDAM DE CAMPOS DE
REVEL / 2013 / CASTANA NEMBRO, S.L. /
/ SF ALAIN BAILLIVET
GONZALEZ
VISAMA LIFE
ACTISON BREAKER / BARROS, Ari
129749 PALOMA SACRISTAN 2704 ES
PAROLA X ZEUS / 2014 / ~
BARAGANO / HIPICA
ALAZANA / CDEAUX
DE PORCEYO, C.B.
CHANTRE 34 DAVILA GARCIA,
3 CHANDON / LORBAJA X 83081 Fidel 13671 ES
LORD KEMM / 2004 / COBO INGENIERIA'Y
CASTANA / HOLST SERVICIOS / NONE
ZACfAAF(th:{'ﬁ,jSAﬁAGRA GUTIERREZ
4 128128 RILO, Javier 71093 ES
H X CALVADOS / 2013/
~ Y.RIVA / NONE
CASTANA / ZANG
REY DE GOZON MEDAL GARCIA,
5 CATOKI / SYBELLE X 87804 Leonardo 1211 ES
LANDOR S /2007 / Y.MANZANEDA /
CASTANA / CDE Y.MANZANEDA
GONZALEZ-
DONA GIMENA SAAVEDRA
6 MUROS / DIVA DE 118295 GARCIA, Carlos 327995 ES
BRUNEL X PERSAN I/ EDUARDO RIU
2011 / CASTANA / CDE MORA / EDUARDO
RIU MORA
KARIM VAN PAPINGLO MENENDEZ
EQUISTRO VAN DE MENENDEZ,
MISPELAERE / WENDA 141847 Gonzalo AS2547 ES
VAN PAPINGLO X MIGUEL ANGEL
PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE PARRA PEREZ /
/2010 / CASTANA / BWP NONE
SILVELA
MAKURU MQ CASTANON,
CENTAUER Z / TIETA S1 X 124217 Jaime 4986 ES
JESUS SILVELA

[oe]

CONCETTO /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

CANOSA / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VISAMA CAVALLO C
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / ORIGINAL J
/2007 / CASTANA / KWPN

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER / SONORA
X SALAMON W /2009 /

NEGRA / OLDBG

LUPIN
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

YAMAN BAY
WARRART / OKLAHOMA I
V /2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

QUOQUE
QUATRERBACH / DONA IV
/2006 / CASTANA /
HOLST

MIDELITY 'B'
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
VIDELITY M X NONSTOP /
2012 / CASTANO / BWP

JULYSSE
EPLEASER VAN T HEIKE /
DARCO / 2009 / CASTANO

/ BWP

ALTAUER DE MAEZA

CENTAUER Z / CASSIRA

OLID X CASALL /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

81211

143379

128888

105535

102900

137645

139657

104798

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION MERES
SL / COUWENBERG

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE /
MARQPLA

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ANTONIO VIADERO
GANDARA / NONE

GIRGINER
ARMENGOL,
Nilay
CRISTINA BENITO
LOPEZ DEARMENTIA
/ ACM WEHOEVEN

GARCIA
ALVAREZ,
Eugenia
EUGENIA GARCIA
ALVAREZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
VICTORIA
ALEXEEVA /
FRANCOIS BEX-
KORSTEN

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

L.D.N.

18872

228514

37766

4988

166441

220538

2704

13671

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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